LIST OF CLASSMATES PLANNING TO ATTEND THE 60TH REUNION

As of March 17, 2023

234 Classmates have already announced

they are coming to the Reunion.

Email Guy to have your name added to the List.
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Don Abbott
Dick Ahlborn
Doug Allen

Ron Allison
David Anderson
Jim Anderson
Phil Arnold

Jim Aspin

Tom Bailey

Jim Baird

Andy Barclay
David Barry
Skip Baum

Bill Bell

Michler Bishop
Dixon Bogert
Jerry Bogert
David Boren
Stephen Bradley
Gary Brauner


mailto:%20guy.struve@davis-polk.com?subject=Please%20add%20my%20name%20to%20the%2060th%20Reunion%20coming%20list
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Charlie Brinley
Jay Brooks
Dan Bullard
John Burke
Jud Calkins
Reve Carberry
Ed Carlson
Bruce Clark
Kip Clark

Bud Conrad
Don Cooke
Craig Cooper
Bill Couchman
James B. Courtright
David Crafts
Ron Crawford
Peter Cressy
Doug Crowley
Dave Culver
Paul Dahlquist
Davis Dassori
Anthony Dater
John Davison
Norm Dawley
Jack Dean
Vince DeConti
Ed Dennis
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ag  John Derby

49 Bill DeWitt

so  Doug Dick

s1  Bob Dickie

52 Charlie Dilks

53 Lowell Dodge

sa  Willie Dow

55 Charly Duncan

s6  George du Pont
57 Val Dusek

ss  Tony Elson

s9  Frank Estes

60  Norm Etherington
61  Charles Faulhaber
62  Carter Findley

63 Fred Finkelstein
64  Bob Flanagan

6s  Bill Flippin

66  Elton Follett

67  Dick Foster

68  Sandy Fraze

69  Michael Freeland
70 Tony Gaenslen
71 David Gergen

72 Chris Getman

73 Michael Gilfond
74 Gates Gilll
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75 John Gilleland
76 John Gillespie
77 Art Gilliam

78 Sharif Graham
79  Wally Grant

80 Doug Grayhbill
g1 Tom Greenspon
82 Dupont Guerry
g3 Larry Gwin

ga  Carlyle Hall

g5 Ridge Hall

ge  Steven Hall

g7  Hank Hallas

gs  (George Hamlin
g9 Fred Hanser

90  Chuck Hellar
o1  Dick Heppner
92 Bill Heron

93  Dale Hershey
oa  Henry Hewitt
95 Hank Higdon
96 John Hitz

97 Rick Holbrook
98¢  Rick Holloway
99  Thomas Holme
100  Mark Horlings
101 Ralph Howe
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102 Tex Hull

103  John Huston
104 Tom lezzi

105 John Impert
106  Koichi Itoh

107 lrv Jennings
108 Bob Jensen
100  Erik Jensen
110 George Johnson
111 Jeff Johnson
112 Jere Johnston
113  Ev Jones

114  Rees Jones
115  Steve Jones
116  Bill Kay

117 Sutton Keany
118  Barry Keenan
119  Jim Kelley

120 Bob Kelly

121 Peter Kiernan
122 Mike Koenig
123  Frans Krot

124  Mike LaFond
125 Denny Landa
126 Jon Larson
127 Stallworth Larson
128 Joe Lastowka
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129 Gene Lewis

130  Ernie Linsay

131 Chuck Lubar

132 Eben Ludlow
133 Nelson Luria

134  Charles Lusk
135 Bill MacArthur
136  Richard Malmed
137 John Mansfield
138 Geoff Martin

139 Hoy McConnell
140 Tom McGlashan
141 Collin Middleton
142 Bill Moore

143 Peter Morris

144 Robert Morris
145 Dick Moser

146  Ted Murray

147  Troy Murray

148 Tom Musson
149 Nelson Neiman
150 Avi Nelson

151 Dick Nicholson
152 George Nilson
153 Bill Nordhaus
154 Geoff Noyes

155 Patrick O’Brien
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158
159
160
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Chip Palmer
Alan Parker
Giles Payne
Lea Pendleton
Roger Podewell
David Porter
Robert Power
Fred Pritzker

Al Rankin

Bill Reed
Sheldon Renan
Ric Reverand
Dave Reynolds
Stan Riveles
Jay Rixse

lan Robertson
Pennell Rock
Art Rogers

Jon Rose
Richard Rosenfeld
Quinn Rosefsky
Herb Rosenthal
Peter Rousselot
Dan Rowland
Tom Rusling
Tom Ryan
Brian Salzberg
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183
184
185
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193
194
195
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198
199
200
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205
206
207
208
209

Bill Sanford

Paul Sansoucy
Murray Sargent
Charley Sawyer
Benno Schmidt
Alan Schocket
Joe Schofer

Alan Schwartzman
Phil Scott

Bill Seawright
Victor Sheronas
Norm Sinel

Mike Skol

Jim Smith

Mike Smith
Langston Snodgrass
Ted Sohn

George Steers
Phil Stevens

Sam Stokes

Sam Streibert

Lee Strohl

Richard Stromberg
Guy Struve
Pepper Stuessy
Walt Sturgeon
Jerry Sugihara
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Sam Taylor
Eustace Theodore
Fritz Thiel

Jim Thompson
Neil Thompson
Larry Tierney
Tom Tilson
Mike Toomey
Jon Truslow
Charles Tucker
John Tuteur
George Tuttle
Joe Valenta
Steve Volpone
Martin Wand
Tom Wehr

Fong Wei

David Weinstein
Ty Welles

Barry Wendell
Jim Wetmur
Chuck Whelan
Tom Wies

Shep Wild
Gurney Williams



